Weekly schedule of Erasmus (Tourism and Recreation) classes: (Uysal Yucel)

Monday Tuesday
11.40-13.2 Physical English
0-13.20 ysical — 190.45 nglis 8.00-
room 03H Education
Martial Arts - | MgrM. Wasilewska |09.40
(sportshall) /o 1 Mazurek 1130 04H
room
205H
15.15-16.50, Information (10.40 Wellness 9.50-
Technology - , 11.30
Mgr M.Wasilewska
Room 281R 13.20 247R
(main
building) | Dr L. Zakrzewski
room
H
11.40
12.25
203H
14.25
15.10

201H

Wednesday Thursday

Fitness 8.55 German

Dr E. Niznikowska 09.40 = Mgr V.Pakaluk

203H
Tourism Servi 11.40 -
ourism Service " The
Mgr E.Koztowska Fundamentals

201H | of Recreation

Mgr M.Bergier

12.35
Ecology and - Interpersonal
. 13.20 I
Environment Communication
MProl\t/Ie;tim"n 214H Mgr
grivi.uergler P.Zdunkiewicz
Tourist Fairs 14.24 — Healt_h
Education
Mgr E.Koztowska
15.10
1/8/15 X Dr M. Stelmach
20H

Friday

FREE



H — Sports Hall
R — Rectorate building
Winter Camp — 3 ECTS

Tourist Fairs in Warsaw— 1 ECTS



